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Water Right Summary
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get image
list

WR File Number: RG 79912 Subbasin: TA Cross Reference:

Primary Purpose: DOM 72-12-1 DOMESTIC ONE HOUSEHOLD

Primary Status: PMT Permit

Total Acres: Subfile: Header:

Total Diversion: 3.000 Cause/Case:

Owner: COREY TATE RUPPERT Owner Class: Owner

Contact: LARRY VAN EATON

Owner: DENEILL WRAE RUPPERT Owner Class: Owner

Contact: LARRY VAN EATON

Documents on File

(acre

Transaction
Images Trn # Doc File/Act

Status
1

Status
2 Transaction Desc. From/To Acres Diversio

 get images 696907 COWNF 2021-06-07 CHG PRC RG 79912 T 0.000

 get images 666671 UWL 2020-02-03 UWL ACC RG 79912 T 0.000

 get images 262724 72121 2003-03-17 PMT LOG RG 79912 T 3.000

Current Points of Diversion

POD
Number

Well
Tag Source Q64 Q16 Q4 Sec Tws Rng X Y Map Other Location Desc

RG 79912 NA Shallow 36 25N 12E 445862.0 4023509.6 🌎 7236 STATE HWY 518

* UTM location was derived from PLSS - see Help

7/17/25, 9:40 PM NMWRRS

https://nmwrrs.ose.nm.gov/nmwrrs/water-right-summary-form 1/1

https://nmwrrs.ose.nm.gov/nmwrrs/disclaimer
https://nmwrrs.ose.nm.gov/nmwrrs/contacts
https://nmwrrs.ose.nm.gov/nmwrrs/help
https://nmwrrs.ose.nm.gov/
https://nmwrrs.ose.nm.gov/nmwrrs/subreports/water-right-images?basin=RG%20&number=79912&suffix=%20%20%20%20%20
https://nmwrrs.ose.nm.gov/nmwrrs/subreports/transaction-images?basin=RG%20&number=79912&suffix=%20%20%20%20%20&trn_nbr=696907
https://nmwrrs.ose.nm.gov/nmwrrs/subreports/transaction-images?basin=RG%20&number=79912&suffix=%20%20%20%20%20&trn_nbr=696907
https://nmwrrs.ose.nm.gov/nmwrrs/subreports/transaction-summary-report/RG%20/79912/%20%20%20%20%20/696907
https://nmwrrs.ose.nm.gov/nmwrrs/subreports/transaction-images?basin=RG%20&number=79912&suffix=%20%20%20%20%20&trn_nbr=666671
https://nmwrrs.ose.nm.gov/nmwrrs/subreports/transaction-images?basin=RG%20&number=79912&suffix=%20%20%20%20%20&trn_nbr=666671
https://nmwrrs.ose.nm.gov/nmwrrs/subreports/transaction-summary-report/RG%20/79912/%20%20%20%20%20/666671
https://nmwrrs.ose.nm.gov/nmwrrs/subreports/transaction-images?basin=RG%20&number=79912&suffix=%20%20%20%20%20&trn_nbr=262724
https://nmwrrs.ose.nm.gov/nmwrrs/subreports/transaction-images?basin=RG%20&number=79912&suffix=%20%20%20%20%20&trn_nbr=262724
https://nmwrrs.ose.nm.gov/nmwrrs/subreports/transaction-summary-report/RG%20/79912/%20%20%20%20%20/262724
https://nmwrrs.ose.nm.gov/nmwrrs/subreports/pod-summary-report/RG%20/79912/%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20
https://nmwrrs.ose.nm.gov/google-maps/445862.0/4023509.6


©2024 New Mexico Office of the State Engineer, All Rights Reserved. | Disclaimer | Contact Us | Help | Home |

The data is furnished by the NMOSE/ISC and is accepted by the recipient with the expressed understanding that the OSE/ISC make no warranties, expressed or
implied, concerning the accuracy, completeness, reliability, usability, or suitability for any particular purpose of the data.

7/17/25 9:39 PM MST Point of Diversion Summary

Point of Diversion Summary

quarters are 1=NW 2=NE 3=SW 4=SE
quarters are smallest to largest NAD83 UTM in meters

Well Tag POD Nbr Q64 Q16 Q4 Sec Tws Rng X Y Map

NA RG 79912 36 25N 12E 445862.0 4023509.6 🌎

* UTM location was derived from PLSS - see Help

Driller License: 523 Driller Company: VIGIL'S WELL DRILLING

Driller Name: VIGIL, GILLRTE.R.), CE

Drill Start Date: 2003-04-16 Drill Finish Date: 2003-04-16 Plug Date:

Log File Date: 2003-04-30 PCW Rcv Date: Source: Shallow

Pump Type: Pipe Discharge Size: Estimated Yield: 25

Casing Size: 5.00 Depth Well: 250 Depth Water: 187

Water Bearing Stratifications:

Top Bottom Description

187 200 Sandstone/Gravel/Conglomerate

Casing Perforations:

Top Bottom

170 250
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36°21'18.5"N 105°36'12.2"W

36.355150, -105.603400
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Share

    

 994W+3J9 Ranchos De Taos, New Mexico

36°21'18.5"N 105°36'12.2"W
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Transaction Summary

COWNF Change of Ownership Full

Transaction Number: 696907 Transaction Desc: RG 79912 File Date: 2021-06-07

Primary Status: CHG Change of Ownership

Secondary Status: PRC Processed

Person Assigned: *******

Applicant: COREY TATE RUPPERT

Contact: LARRY VAN EATON

Applicant: DENEILL WRAE RUPPERT

Contact: LARRY VAN EATON

Events

Event Images Date Type Description Comment Processed By

 get images 2021-06-07 APP Application Received * *******

2021-06-07 CHG Change of ownership Full *******

2021-06-11 QAT Quality Assurance Completed IMAGE *******

2021-06-11 ARW WRAB Main File Rm Arch Sect RG 79912 Archived *******

Water Right Information

WR File Nbr Acres Diversion Consumptive Purpose of Use

RG 79912 0.000 DOM 72-12-1 DOMESTIC ONE HOUSEHOLD
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Transaction Summary

UWL  Update Well Location

Transaction Number: 666671 Transaction Desc: RG 79912 File Date: 2020-02-03

Primary Status: UWL Update Well Location

Secondary Status: ACC Accepted

Person Assigned: *******

Events

Event Images Date Type Description Comment Processed By

 get images 2020-02-03 APP Application Received * *******

2020-02-03 UWL Update Well Location *******

2020-02-03 QAT Quality Assurance Completed IMAGE *******

2020-02-06 ARW WRAB Main File Rm Arch Sect RG 79912 Archived *******

Change to

WR File Nbr Acres Diversion Consumptive Purpose of Use

RG 79912 0.000 DOM 72-12-1 DOMESTIC ONE HOUSEHOLD

Point of Diversion

POD Nbr Easting Northing Map Grant

RG 79912 445862.0 4023509.6 🌎 CRISTOVAL DE LA SERNA

* UTM location was derived from PLSS - see Help
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Transaction Summary

72121 All Applications Under Statute 72-12-1

Transaction Number: 262724 Transaction Desc: RG 79912 File Date: 2003-03-14

Primary Status: PMT Permit

Secondary Status: LOG Well Log Received

Person Assigned: *******

Applicant: JERRY GEIST

Applicant: SHARON GEIST

Events

Event Images Date Type Description Comment Processed By

 get images 2003-03-14 APP Application Received * *******

2003-03-17 FIN Final Action on application *******

2003-03-17 WAP General Approval Letter *******

 get images 2003-04-30 LOG Well Log Received * *******

2003-04-30 LRL Well Log Letter of Transmittal *******

2020-02-03 QAT Quality Assurance Completed IMAGE *******

2020-02-06 ARW WRAB Main File Rm Arch Sect RG 79912 Archived *******

Change to

WR File Nbr Acres Diversion Consumptive Purpose of Use

RG 79912 3.000 DOM 72-12-1 DOMESTIC ONE HOUSEHOLD

Point of Diversion

POD Nbr Easting Northing Map Grant

RG 79912 445433.2 4024239.4 🌎 CRISTOVAL DE LA SERNA

* UTM location was derived from PLSS - see Help
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7/17/25 9:42 PM MST Transaction Summary

Conditions:

4 Use shall be limited to household, non-commercial trees, lawn and garden not to exceed one acre and/or stock use.

Action of the State Engineer

    ** See Image For Any Additional Conditions of Approval **

Approval Code: A

Action Date: 2003-03-17

Log Due Date: 2004-03-16

State Engineer: John R. D Antonio, Jr., P.E.
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